ST
O
RA
G
E
TE
M
PE

a coldroom
correction factor F (R404a) evaporating temperature ˚C
ordering example
135MR
Capacity
Watts (∆T 10˚K)
E
Electric defrostCompact
Medium/Low temperature
62SH & SL
Capacity
Watts (∆T 10˚K)
(SL range only)
Electric defrostCompact
Medium/Low temperature
Easily removable side end panels and
drain pan allow full access to all
components, including coil, fan motors,
defrost heaters and connections
Coils are pressure tested up to 30 bars
Coils are thoroughly degreased and
dried in dry air to prevent any future
corrosion
design & construction
A range of compact unit coolers ideal
for use in small coldrooms
Available with electric defrost for low
temperature application
MR range -
multi temperature coldrooms
Finned coils with 4.23mm fin spacing
Schrader valve fitted for testing and
maintenance purposes
SH range -
coldroom temperature above +1˚C
Finned coils with 6.35mm fins
Defrost achieved incorporating electric
coil defrost and drain pan heaters
Schrader valve fitted on the suction
connection for testing purposes
SL range -
coldroom temperature +1˚C and below
Hot gas defrost
Glycol cooling
220/1/60 electrical supply
MR range
SH/SL range
options
humidity
50 55 60 65 70 75D
iff
er